
Sofitel Legend 
The Grand Amsterdam

Oudezijds Voorburgwal 197


1012 EX Amsterdam 

The Netherlands



General Manager

Emmy Stoel

Emmy.Stoel@Sofitel.com

+31 20 555 3 111

Director of Sales & Marketing

Kees Hogetoorn

Kees.Hogetoorn@Sofitel.com

+31 20 555 3 260

Assistant Director of Sales

Maxime den Houdijker

Maxime.denHoudijker@Sofitel.com

+31 20 555 3 266

Sales Manager

Guilherme Brito de Matos

Guilherme.Matos@Sofitel.com

+31 20 555 3 261

Director of Revenue Management

Chrystal Timmerman

Chrystal.Timmerman@Sofitel.com

+31 20 555 3 264
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Reservations

Christina Cai

Christina.Cai@Sofitel.com

+31 20 555 3 555

Concierge

Niels Essink

Concierge.Thegrand@Sofitel.com

+31 20 555 3 111

Front of House

Zsa Zsa Zanolie

Zsazsa.Zanolie@Sofitel.com

+31 20 555 3 111

Magnifique Meetings

Daniela Bodelier

Daniela.Bodelier@Sofitel.com

+31 20 555 3 390

Marketing

Maxime van Zanten

Maxime.vanZanten@Sofitel.com

+31 20 555 3 268
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